Рейтинг участников олимпиады младших школьников по математике

(муниципальный этап)

	№ п/п
	Ф.И. участника
	Наименование ОУ
	Класс
	Макс.

балл
	Баллы

	1
	Фалитнова Арина
	Бутурлинская СОШ
	4
	30
	24,5

	2
	Тащилина Екатерина
	Бутурлинская СОШ
	4
	30
	24,3

	3
	Алексеева Дарья
	Каменищенская ООШ
	4
	30
	21,9

	4
	Деломудрова Анастасия
	Бутурлинская СОШ
	4
	30
	21,6

	5
	Петрухин Владислав

Кузнецов Дмитрий

Горячев Евгений 
	Бутурлинская СОШ

Бутурлинская СОШ

Кочуновская ООШ
	4
	30
	21,5

	6
	Недугов Алексей
	Бутурлинская СОШ
	4
	30
	21

	7
	Костюченко Ольга
	Каменищенская ООШ
	4
	30
	19,5

	8
	Воронова Анастасия
	Бутурлинская СОШ
	4
	30
	19

	9
	Александрова Виктория
	Базинская ООШ
	4
	30
	17,8

	10
	Горшенков Дмитрий
	Базинская ООШ
	4
	30
	16,5

	11
	Сурина Ангелина

Разов Артем
	Кочуновская ООШ

Большебакалдская ООШ
	4
	30
	16

	12
	Воробьев Александр
	Смагинская ООШ
	4
	30
	15,9

	13
	Булатов Даниил
	Бутурлинская СОШ
	4
	30
	15,8

	14
	Романов Роман
	Смагинская ООШ
	4
	30
	15

	15
	Голомидова Жанна
	Валгусская ООШ
	4
	30
	13

	16
	Спиридонова Мария
	Базинская ООШ
	4
	30
	12,3

	17
	Можайкина Юлия
	Валгусская ООШ
	4
	30
	11,5

	18
	Щукина Александра
	Ягубовская СОШ
	4
	30
	6

	19
	Парамзин Кирилл
	Большебакалдская ООШ
	4
	30
	5
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